
Coaches:

Maria Mahoney
Timothy Curtiss

 John Jay HS/ Van Wyck JHS
(G) V Volleyball

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Sep 4, 2024 Wed Regular Season Mamaroneck 4:30
PM

JJ Main
Gymnasium L

Sep 6, 2024 Fri Regular Season Carmel 4:30
PM

JJ Main
Gymnasium L

Sep 7, 2024 Sat Regular Season
(Tournament) @ Hendrick Hudson 7:30

AM
Hendrick
Hudson HS

Departure Time:
6:45 AM L

Sep 9, 2024 Mon Regular Season North Rockland 5:00
PM

JJ Main
Gymnasium L

Sep 10, 2024 Tue Regular Season @ Ossining 4:30
PM Ossining HS Departure Time:

3:30 PM L

Sep 12, 2024 Thu Regular Season Suffern 4:30
PM

JJ Main
Gymnasium L

Sep 16, 2024 Mon Regular Season Clarkstown South 4:30
PM

JJ Main
Gymnasium L

Sep 18, 2024 Wed Regular Season @ Millbrook 6:30
PM Millbrook HS Departure Time:

3:30 PM L

Sep 24, 2024 Tue Regular Season Roy C Ketcham/
Wappingers JHS

4:30
PM

JJ Main
Gymnasium L

Sep 26, 2024 Thu Regular Season @ Haldane 4:30
PM Haldane HS Departure Time:

3:30 PM L

Sep 28, 2024 Sat Regular Season
(Tournament) @ Clarkstown South 8:00

AM
Clarkstown
South HS

Departure Time:
7:00 AM L

Sep 30, 2024 Mon Regular Season @ Arlington 4:30
PM Arlington HS Departure Time:

3:30 PM L

Oct 8, 2024 Tue Regular Season @ Mahopac 4:30
PM Mahopac HS Departure Time:

3:30 PM L

Oct 10, 2024 Thu Regular Season @ Roy C Ketcham/
Wappingers JHS

4:30
PM

6:00
PM

RCK
Gymnasium L

Oct 16, 2024 Wed Regular Season @ Poughkeepsie 4:30
PM

Poughkeepsie
HS

Departure Time:
3:30 PM L

Oct 18, 2024 Fri Regular Season Yorktown 4:45
PM

JJ Main
Gymnasium L

Oct 19, 2024 Sat Regular Season
(Tournament) @ Millbrook 8:00

AM Millbrook HS Departure Time:
7:00 AM L

Oct 22, 2024 Tue Regular Season @ Brewster 4:30
PM Brewster HS L

Oct 24, 2024 Thu Regular Season Arlington 4:30
PM

JJ Main
Gymnasium L
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